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Customer:
Comune di Samarate
Project: Mappatura acustica Samarate

> £

Map

$S341 - Mappa

Result number 5 - Lden
Calculation in 4 m above ground

Project engineer:Federico Bassani
Created: 20/06/2017
Processed with SoundPLAN 7.4, Update 02/06/2017

Levels Lden

in dB(A)

I -0
54
59
N s/
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< 50
- 54
- 59
- 64
- 69
- 74
>= 74
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Signs and symbols
— Road axis
— Emission line
B surface
Central reservation
— Wwall
L_____! inside tunnels
Signal
— Railway axis
— Emission line
B surface
— Wwall
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L_____! inside tunnels

Length scale 1:5000
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Urbanistica, Ambiente
e Sistemi informativi

ROBERTO RAIMONDI
Pianificatore Territoriale
via Alcide de Gasperi 36
20025 Legnano (Mi)
cell: 3395290026
pt.raimondi@gmail.com
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